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Women / XP / XP s4 grp1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Myniah Russell1953
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.400 9.250 9.5009.425 37.575
1 4T 1 1T 1 

1 

Ashley Stocker1955
CATS of Jupiter

9.350 9.175 9.3758.800 36.700
2 6 7 4 2 

2 

Taylor Hughes1952
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.950 9.300 9.3509.075 36.675
4 3 3 5T 3 

3 

Grace Boland1957
West Broward

8.850 9.250 9.5008.950 36.550
6 4T 4 1T 4 

4 

Chloe Balazic1956
TNT Jacksonville

8.550 9.000 9.4509.250 36.250
9 9 2 3 5 

5 

Catalina Jaime1951
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.650 9.400 9.2258.925 36.200
8 2 5 8T 6 

6 

Alexandra Scileppi1960
West Broward

8.900 9.475 9.2758.150 35.800
5 1 9 7 7 

7 

Ashlyn Hubbard1959
West Broward

9.150 9.100 9.2258.275 35.750
3 7 8 8T 8 

8 

Jazzmynblu Hankin1958
West Broward

8.800 8.800 9.3506.900 33.850
7 10 11 5T 9 

9 

Rebekah Scileppi1961
West Broward

8.000 8.050 8.7507.925 32.725
10 11 10 10 10 

10 

Kara Stepanenko1954
CATS of Jupiter

0.000 9.075 0.0008.850 17.925
11 8 6 11 11 

11 
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Women / XP / XP s4 grp2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooke Sizemore1975
EVO Gymnastics

9.650 9.450 9.5009.400 38.000
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Patricia Thomas1971
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.350 9.125 9.1259.250 36.850
2 3T 3T 11 2 

2 

Jillian LaBelle1972
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.050 9.350 9.3758.950 36.725
3 2 6 5 3 

3 

Tess Bynum1977
TNT Jacksonville

8.850 8.250 9.4259.250 35.775
4 8T 3T 4 4 

4 

Samantha Visconti1981
Bay City

8.825 9.050 9.3258.525 35.725
5 5 10 7 5 

5 

Kira Watt1974
CATS of Jupiter

8.450 9.125 9.4508.625 35.650
10 3T 9 3 6 

6 

Abigail Maynor1978
TNT Jacksonville

8.600 8.250 9.2759.300 35.425
7 8T 2 9T 7 

7 

Brianna Mills1979
West Broward

8.700 8.050 9.6008.800 35.150
6 10 8 1 8 

8 

Chloe Krul1973
CATS of Jupiter

8.500 8.500 9.3008.825 35.125
8T 7 7 8 9 

9 

Emily Bradshaw1976
Jacksonville Academy

8.500 8.650 9.3508.400 34.900
8T 6 11 6 10 

10 

Kira Patel1980
West Broward

8.150 7.650 9.2759.000 34.075
11 11 5 9T 11 

11 
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Women / XP / XP s4 grp3
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sabrina Castro1996
West Broward

9.100 9.650 9.5259.375 37.650
3 1 3 2 1 

1 

Olivia Scioscia1995
TNT Jacksonville

9.300 9.375 9.4509.400 37.525
2 2 2 3T 2 

2 

Valentina Rivas2001
TAG USA

9.450 9.300 9.4009.150 37.300
1 3 5T 6T 3 

3 

Tristan Russell1991
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.050 9.100 9.5509.325 37.025
4 6 4 1 4 

4 

Julie Robertson1992
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.650 9.225 9.4009.575 36.850
7T 4 1 6T 5 

5 

Sage Wagner1997
West Broward

8.650 9.175 9.2009.150 36.175
7T 5 5T 11 6 

6 

Brooke Lee1993
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.900 9.000 9.4508.800 36.150
5 8 10 3T 7 

7 

Natalie Moores1994
CATS of Jupiter

8.600 9.050 9.2508.825 35.725
9 7 9 10 8 

8 

Jaqueline Ondarroa2000
TAG USA

8.200 8.375 9.3008.950 34.825
11 10 7T 9 9 

9 

Courtnie Lee1999
Bay City

8.550 8.650 9.4257.875 34.500
10 9 11 5 10 

10 

Isabella Swartz1998
LaFleur's Tampa

8.700 7.450 9.3258.950 34.425
6 11 7T 8 11 

11 
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Women / XP / XP s4 grp4
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mikayla Seldomridge2011
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.000 9.475 9.3509.300 37.125
8 2 1 6T 1 

1 

Katie McKyton2013
Tampa Bay Turners

9.400 9.375 9.4258.625 36.825
2 3 9 3 2 

2 

Morgan Maronie2012
Tampa Bay Turners

8.700 9.500 9.5008.975 36.675
11 1 5 1 3 

3 

Isabel Torres2022
Gymnastic Revolution

9.050 8.900 9.4509.250 36.650
7 9 2 2 4T

4T

Makenna Copeland2014
CATS of Jupiter

9.100 9.100 9.4009.050 36.650
5T 8 3 4 4T

4T

Savannah Morris2021
Gold Coast  - FL

9.300 9.200 9.3008.800 36.600
3T 5T 7 8T 6 

6 

Amber Palacios2018
West Broward

9.100 9.250 9.1009.025 36.475
5T 4 4 12 7 

7 

Madison Hanke2016
TNT Jacksonville

9.425 9.200 9.3008.275 36.200
1 5* 12 8T 8T

8T

Sophia Anderson2015
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.950 9.200 9.2758.775 36.200
9 5* 8 10 8T

8T

Paden Keller2019
Horizon

9.300 8.225 9.3758.300 35.200
3T 11 11 5 10T

10T

Isabella Recktenwald2020
Bay City

8.750 8.250 9.3508.850 35.200
10 10 6 6T 10T

10T

Madison Kennedy2017
TNT Jacksonville

8.600 8.000 9.1758.500 34.275
12 12 10 11 12 

12 
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Women / XP / XP s4 grp5
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Washinski2032
Tampa Bay Turners

9.250 9.250 9.5759.000 37.075
2 2T 5 1 1 

1 

Trinity Shapiro2039
LaFleur's Tampa

8.925 9.300 9.1509.225 36.600
4 1 3 7 2 

2 

Elizabeth Lydon2038
LaFleur's Tampa

8.750 9.050 9.3259.200 36.325
6T 4 4 6 3 

3 

Amanda Whidden2040
Bay City

9.050 8.275 9.5009.375 36.200
3 8 1 3 4 

4 

Alyssa Giambri2037
Horizon

8.750 9.250 9.4258.250 35.675
6T 2T 11 4 5 

5 

Amber Bastin2033
CATS of Jupiter

9.300 8.175 9.4008.575 35.450
1 9 9 5 6 

6 

Ashlyn Maccord1800
North Port 

8.600 9.000 9.1008.625 35.325
8T 5T 8 8T 7 

7 

Hanna Stockel2041
TAG USA

8.350 7.900 9.5259.300 35.075
11 11 2 2 8 

8 

Kailee Oca2031
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.500 9.000 8.9008.425 34.825
10 5T 10 11 9 

9 

Erika Castro2035
West Broward

8.900 8.050 9.1008.650 34.700
5 10 7 8T 10 

10 

Brianna Bellow2034
TNT Jacksonville

8.600 8.350 9.0258.675 34.650
8T 7 6 10 11 

11 

Fiby Dichter2036
West Broward

8.250 7.850 8.5008.050 32.650
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XP / XP s5 grp1
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Rawls2053
Tampa Bay Turners

9.400 9.500 9.2009.675 37.775
2 2 1 8 1 

1 

Nellie Rettig2055
Tampa Bay Turners

9.250 9.525 9.5009.250 37.525
4T 1 3T 1 2 

2 

Catherine Brant2059
Rising Stars  FL

9.300 9.200 9.4258.800 36.725
3 6 9 2T 3 

3 

Camila Espinosa2061
TAG USA

9.425 9.350 8.7509.150 36.675
1 4 6 10 4 

4 

Addison Delsanto2052
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.325 9.4258.575 36.575
4T 5 10 2T 5 

5 

Kylie Edminson2058
Horizon

8.700 9.100 9.4009.275 36.475
9 7 2 4T 6 

6 

Katherine McCaffrey2060
Top Flight BobSierra

8.800 8.850 9.4009.250 36.300
7 9 3T 4T 7 

7 

Jordan Wilchuck2051
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.550 9.450 8.7009.175 35.875
10T 3 5 11 8T

8T

Noemie Ganichot2054
Tampa Bay Turners

8.750 8.950 9.2758.900 35.875
8 8 7T 6 8T

8T

Sarah Griffin2056
CATS of Jupiter

9.250 8.800 9.1758.475 35.700
4T 10 11 9 10 

10 

Madelyn Greene2057
Jacksonville Academy

8.550 8.700 9.2258.900 35.375
10T 11 7T 7 11 

11 
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Women / XP / XP s5 grp2
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katelyn Schrader2077
LaFleur's Tampa

9.275 9.500 9.4759.275 37.525
2T 1 3T 2 1 

1 

Nicholette Moss2076
Horizon

9.275 9.450 9.5009.275 37.500
2T 2T 3T 1 2 

2 

Nina Edelsbacher2073
EVO Gymnastics

9.000 9.450 9.4259.150 37.025
6 2T 6T 3 3 

3 

Lindsey Poloskey2079
Rising Stars  FL

9.200 9.050 9.3508.850 36.450
4 5 8 4T 4 

4 

Miranda Faria2072
Gym Like This

8.750 9.075 9.3509.150 36.325
8T 4 6T 4T 5 

5 

Erianne Aberin2078
Bay City

8.750 8.725 9.3259.375 36.175
8T 7 2 6T 6 

6 

Abby Campbell2071
Gym Like This

8.850 8.050 9.3009.525 35.725
7 10 1 8 7 

7 

Jaclyn Sanders2075
West Broward

9.425 8.150 9.3258.775 35.675
1 9 9 6T 8 

8 

Erica Campbell2074
TNT Jacksonville

9.125 8.500 9.0008.525 35.150
5 8 10 10 9 

9 

Alayna Wilhelm2081
Gymnastic Revolution

8.450 7.850 9.2009.250 34.750
11 11 5 9 10 

10 

Jordan Infante2080
TAG USA

8.650 8.850 8.3507.725 33.575
10 6 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XP / XP s5 grp3
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaylin White2095
iFlip Gymnastics 

9.325 9.575 9.4259.425 37.750
3 1T 3 4 1 

1 

Katherine Barringer2097
TNT Jacksonville

9.250 9.300 9.4509.525 37.525
4 5 2 2T 2 

2 

Lea Schroth2101
Rising Stars  FL

9.500 9.575 9.0259.175 37.275
1 1T 7 11 3 

3 

Kayla Falbo2093
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.450 9.6008.775 37.025
5 3 9 1 4 

4 

Amanda Barrett2092
Lakewood Ranch

9.375 9.375 9.4508.600 36.800
2 4 10 2T 5 

5 

Sarah Sunas2096
Jacksonville Academy

9.150 8.500 9.4009.650 36.700
6T 9 1 5 6 

6 

Amanda Bastin2094
CATS of Jupiter

9.150 9.050 9.0509.275 36.525
6T 7 4T 10 7 

7 

Trinity Kaviany2091
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.700 9.200 9.2759.225 36.400
9 6 6 6 8 

8 

Abigail Seibold2099
LaFleur's Tampa

8.900 8.650 9.1259.275 35.950
8 8 4T 8 9 

9 

Erin Hunter2098
Gym Force

8.500 8.150 9.1509.025 34.825
10 10 8 7 10 

10 

Keagan Braun2100
Bay City

8.400 7.800 9.1008.250 33.550
11 11 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / XP / XP s5 grp4
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexa Price2141
TAG USA

9.475 8.900 9.4259.475 37.275
1 10 2 4 1 

1 

Morgan Bott2120
LaFleur's Tampa

9.250 9.075 9.4009.525 37.250
6 7 1 5T 2T

2T

Caitlin Greiner2116
iFlip Gymnastics 

9.175 9.150 9.5009.425 37.250
7 2 3T 1 2T

2T

Hannah Willmott2121
Rising Stars  FL

9.425 9.100 9.2759.425 37.225
2 4T 3T 9 4 

4 

Christina Russell2112
Lakewood Ranch

9.375 9.025 9.4759.200 37.075
5 9 7 2 5 

5 

Dee Campbell2118
TNT Jacksonville

9.400 9.100 9.4508.775 36.725
3T 4* 10 3 6T

6T

Kathryn Teofilo2113
Starlight Gymnastics

9.000 9.100 9.3509.275 36.725
8 4* 5 8 6T

6T

Jenna Dougherty2114
CATS of Jupiter

8.800 9.050 9.2009.250 36.300
9 8 6 10 8 

8 

Lauren Nyhus2111
Lakewood Ranch

8.725 9.225 9.3758.950 36.275
10 1 8 7 9 

9 

Emma McCardle2117
TNT Jacksonville

8.550 9.125 9.1508.850 35.675
11 3 9 11 10 

10 

Kallan Blizzard2119
Horizon

9.400 8.100 9.4008.675 35.575
3T 11 11 5T 11 

11 

Faith Fudge2115
Gym Force

8.525 7.450 8.6008.050 32.625
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XP / XP s5 grp5
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ade Bosworth2138
Jacksonville Academy

9.375 9.400 9.4009.600 37.775
5 2 1 5 1 

1 

Megan Anderson2135
CATS of Jupiter

9.525 9.350 9.5259.350 37.750
1 3 4 2 2 

2 

Grazia Fricano2136
EVO Gymnastics

9.325 9.525 9.2759.475 37.600
6 1 2 6T 3 

3 

Kayla Bromhead2132
Gym Like This

9.425 9.250 9.4509.375 37.500
4 4 3 3 4 

4 

Karli Witt1919
North Port 

9.450 8.900 9.1009.050 36.500
2T 5 6 9 5 

5 

Maddie Sullivan2140
LaFleur's Tampa

9.450 8.250 9.5508.100 35.350
2T 9 11 1 6 

6 

Jessica Antonelli2131
Gym Like This

8.850 7.950 9.2759.125 35.200
7 11 5 6T 7 

7 

Piper Schroeder2137
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.800 8.300 9.4258.475 35.000
8 8 9 4 8 

8 

Krista Ecker2133
Starlight Gymnastics

8.775 8.800 8.8758.375 34.825
9 7 10 11 9 

9 

Abigail Wilson2134
Tampa Bay Turners

8.700 8.850 8.5508.700 34.800
10 6 8 12 10 

10 

Katie Mallette2142
Junglenastics

8.300 7.900 9.2509.000 34.450
11 12 7 8 11 

11 

Shannon O'Brien2139
West Broward

8.000 8.100 9.0007.750 32.850
12 10 12 10 12 

12 
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: 4,5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Bay Turners 1 113.075 28.050 28.525 27.925 28.575
24 1 4T

2 Gymnastics Unlimited 1 112.950 27.800 28.325 28.325 28.500
36 3 1

3 TNT Jacksonville 1 112.575 28.125 27.875 28.225 28.350
6T3 4T 2

4 LaFleur's Tampa 1 112.350 27.975 27.875 28.075 28.425
45 4T 3

5 West Broward 1 112.225 27.675 28.375 27.550 28.625
17 2 8

6 TAG USA 1 112.175 28.350 27.550 27.925 28.350
6T1 7 4T

7 CATS of Jupiter 1 112.075 28.175 27.650 27.875 28.375
52 6 6

8 Bay City 1 108.925 26.625 26.425 27.600 28.275
88 8 7
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: 4,5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 EVO Gymnastics 2 112.625 27.975 28.425 28.025 28.200
43T 1 3

2T Lakewood Ranch 2 111.600 28.000 28.150 26.925 28.525
12 2 7

2T Rising Stars  FL 2 111.600 28.225 27.875 27.450 28.050
71 4 5

4 iFlip Gymnastics 2 111.350 27.450 27.925 27.625 28.350
25 3 4

5 Horizon 2 111.325 27.975 27.800 27.225 28.325
33T 5 6

6 Jacksonville Academy 2 110.125 27.075 26.750 28.150 28.150
57 6 1

7 Gym Like This 2 109.650 27.125 26.375 28.050 28.100
66 7 2
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